Psychotropic Medication Advisory Committee
Open Meeting Agenda
Teleconference Call (Webex)
December 19, 2022
9:00 AM to 12:00 PM

Opening Words from the Chair
PMAC Chair: Judge Sue Crane

Update on PMAC Clinical Subcommittee Review i.e., excessive dosage
PMAC Co-Chair: Dr. Laine Young-Walker

Update on PMAC Education and Collaboration Subcommittee
PMAC Member: Dr. Maya Moody

Goal Setting for Next Year

PMAC Chair: Judge Sue Crane

Break

PMAC Annual Report

PMAC Chair: Judge Sue Crane

PMAC Participant: Larry Smith

PMAC Participant: Christina Barnett

New Business

Public Comment

Meeting Adjourned

9:00-9:10

9:10-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-11:45

12:45-12:00

12:00



